page 1
Air Intake Shut-off Valve
DS-7001-Air-Shutoff-Valve-0719rev3
Model 7001
Key features and benefits
• IP 67 Rated solenoid/actuator is enclosed
for reliable performance
• Anodized aluminum and stainless steel

DS-7001-Air-Shutoff-Valve-0719rev3
Model 7001
How to order
BB Valve Operator
72 Electric Solenoid,
24VDC
25 Pneumatic Cyl.
A Valve
Size
5 5 inch
bore
C Switch
Options
A Valve Open =
Switch Closed
B Valve Open =
Switch Open,
33 Kohm
Shunt Resistor
Switch
DDD Connection Options
HAH S83 Left side with Elbow,
Deutsch Solenoid, Deutsch
Switch, Reset Handle
HAI S83 Right Side with Elbow,
Deutsch Solenoid, Deutsch
Switch, Resent Handle
HAJ S83 Left Side without Elbow,
Deutsch Solenoid, Deutsch
Switch
HAK S83 Right Side without Elbow,
Deutsch Solenoid, Deutsch
Switch
RZL T94 Left Side without Elbow
RZM T94 Right Side without Elbow
Example:  7001   A   BB   C   -   DDD
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your Model 7001 Intake Air Shut-off Valve:
Europe, Middle East and Africa
AMOT - UK
Tel +44 (0) 1284 762222
Fax +44 (0) 1284 760256
AMOT - Germany
Tel +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Asia Pacific
AMOT - China
Tel +86 21 6279 7700
Fax +86 21 5237 8560
Americas
AMOT - USA
Tel +1 (281) 940 1800
Fax +1 (713) 559 9419
AMOT - Canada
Tel +1 (780) 465 4429
Fax +1 (780) 469 6275